S/M

15:31 hrs.

1.60 1  480.00724916  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  ROMEO  500.00

1.20 2  612.0063777MTR  510.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SN-SR CELEBRITY  510.00

1.10 3  605.0079180*  550.0041  0.00SHUTTING CENTURY HELIOS  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.90

1697.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1697.00Total  2237.00